Apellido y Nombre
ALMIRON NICOLAS

BUSTOS ROXANA BEATRIZ
CACERES TERESA

DEBESSA MIGUEL A

DISANTI LETICIA VANESA
ERCHEL VICTOR HUGO
GARMENDIA PABLO OSCAR
GONZALEZ SEBASTIAN
GRACIANO ANA LAURA
GRIZZIA NESTOR GABRIEL
GUALA SILVANA MARCELA
GUALA VANESA MARIANA
JAIME MARIA ALEJANDRA
LAPOUBLE LUCAS MATIAS
LARROSA MARCELO GABRIEL
LEON JULIAN

LUCERO CECILIA PAOLA
MONGE HECTOR ALCIDES
MONZON ANGELICA EDITH
QUIROGA JORGE FABIAN
REGULOTTO RAMON ERNESTO
ROSSELLO RAFAEL ADRIAN
RUBINO YAMILA VANESA
SANABRIA VERON CLARA NARCISA
SUAREZ MARIA SOLEDAD

Documento Encuesta

16169112

31991351
26004133
11596315
30509534
22668473
28288617
34107278
40581045
37866312
36283433
36283434
24907986
34107151
21443908
37783713
28873596
18091292
30001660
31726388
10642934
26175770
33097842
94827659
37982006

Planilla recha: 01/08/2018

A3/0371

B5/0528
02/0276
D4/0658
D5/0787
G7/1388

G4/0687
C1/0142

G7/1402
C7/1245
J1/0005

L2/0148
11/0088
M5/0778
R3/0245
R6/0880
T1/0111
R7/0930

S8/1144

Domicilio
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ

CALLE 73-SECC.2-
AYACUCHO
MAIPU

PIRAN
AV.ECHEVERRIA
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ
ARENALES
OLAVARRIA
AYACUCHO

25 DE MAYO
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ
LAPRIDA

CALLE 86

ALVEAR

CONESA
AV.84-SECC.4-
BOLIVAR

CALLE 108-SECC.3-
CALLE 23-SECC.4-
SOLER

AV.ORTIZ
AV.9-SECC 4-
LAVALLE

CALLE 88-SECC.4-

Nro Fecha
572 01/08/2018
833  01/08/2018
950  01/08/2018
938  01/08/2018
379  01/08/2018
772 01/08/2018
572 01/08/2018
1126  01/08/2018
730  01/08/2018
950  01/08/2018
0 01/08/2018
633  01/08/2018
749  01/08/2018
180  01/08/2018
283  01/08/2018
22 01/08/2018
650  01/08/2018
771  01/08/2018
1449 01/08/2018
517  01/08/2018
940  01/08/2018
328  01/08/2018
247  01/08/2018
1011 01/08/2018
286  01/08/2018

Asistencia
SUBSISTENCIA

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

[y
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Cant.

Importe
$ 4000

$ 4000
$ 200

$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3600
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3500
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 2700
$ 1500
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 2400
$ 1300
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3500
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 500

$ 4000
$ 500



Apellido y Nombre Documento Encuesta Domicilio Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant. Importe

Cant.Personas : 25 Importe Total : $ 79.700,-



